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Cat.

26 DIC

CARRION DE LOS

CONDES

Dorsal Nombre

159
128
118
107

169

167
144
129
172
130
108
152
131
153
112
106
123
145
111
127
147
148
140
78

149
150
133
116
142
158

161

168
125
160
141
126
143
110

114
120
124

121
135
122

Juan
Fernando
Juan Carlos
Rubén Jesus
José Manuel
Bego

Fco Javier
Angel
Gorka
Carmelo
Carlos

Raul

Angel

Luis
Fernando
Laura
Eduardo
Miguel Angel
Pablo Luis
Carlos
César
David
Susana
Luis M

José Amador

Jesus Manuel
Jesus Maria
Alberto
Teofilo

Jose Manuel

Leopoldo

Santiago

Juan Manuel

Francisco
Jesus

Javier
Azucena
Pedro
Rebeca

Abdon
Jose Luis
Ivan

Luis Jose

José Carlos

Apellidos

San Jose Lorenzo

Garcia Garcia

Carrillo Sdnchez

Alcalde Perez

Vaquerizo Viejo

Usabiaga Alonso

Melendre Payo
Garcia Llorente
Viteri Valle
Garcia Simén

Alonso Castro

Prieto De Los
Mozos

Gomez Maeso
Quijada Laso
Arias Alvarez
Abad
Fernandez

Miguel Martinez

Andres Pastor
Garcia Campos
Ocasar Mena

Ontaneda Bravo
Mayordomo Mufioz

Pastor Alario

Palacios De La
Fuente

Palacios Fernandez
Gutiérrez Gutiérrez

Caminero
Melendre Payo
Ruiz Villalba

San Martin Nemesio

Valbuena

Frechilla Perez

San Martin Nemesio

Medina Cacho
Garcia
Melendre Payo
Alvaredo

Atienza

Castrillo Garrido

Fernandez

De La Fuente
Lozano

Jiménez Pérez

Maria Carmen Diaz Poza
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Género

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino
Masculino

Femenino
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Categoria Estado

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

Finalizado

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

Finalizado
Sin salida

Sin salida
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Lotlimpio  PASSIVHALS

CARRION

DE LOS CONDES

00:18:45
00:19:34
00:20:04
00:20:41

00:20:42

00:21:27
00:21:32
00:21:55
00:22:05
00:22:18
00:22:18
00:22:22
00:22:34
00:22:48
00:23:49
00:23:54
00:23:55
00:24:39
00:24:51
00:25:07
00:25:35
00:25:42
00:25:53
00:25:53

00:25:57

00:26:01
00:26:43
00:26:45
00:26:46
00:26:54

00:27:05

00:27:06
00:27:23
00:28:36
00:28:42
00:29:07
00:29:15
00:29:19

00:29:25
00:29:25
00:30:52

00:36:07

Ly wrem

VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL
Puentecillas

C.A SABOREA 4 CANTONES

Saborea Adarsa Cuatro
Cantones

ORCAJO-TRAIL
Atletas de Carrion

AD Korrikazaleak

Sabores Cuatro Cantones

independiente
independiente

Running Aguilar

C. A. Saborea 4 Cantones
C. A. Saborea 4 Cantones
Independiente

CARRION MULTISPORT
Carrién Multisport
Independiente
ULTRAFONDO CANTABRIA
TRIATLON FROMISTA
SABOREA CUATRO CANTONES

no

Carrién Multisport
Lagunilla de la Vega
independiente
ALAR DEL REY

C. D. CORRECAMINOS
GUARDO

C. D. CORRECAMINOS
GUARDO

C. D. CORRECAMINOS
GUARDO

MUTISPORT CARRTION

C. D. CORRECAMINOS
GUARDO

C. D. CORRECAMINOS
GUARDO

Racing Villamoronta
Independiente

Independiente

C. D. CORRECAMINOS
GUARDO

e Sala
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CARRION DE LOS

CONDES

Cat.

Dorsal Nombre

155  Daniel Rodriguez Sainz Masculino Sin salida ULTRAFONDO CANTABRIA
139  Enrique Martin Garcia Masculino Sin salida C.D.CORRECAMINOS GUARDO
119  José Maria Caruncho Pena Masculino Sin salida
151  Eduardo Plaza Ruiz Masculino Sin salida
: : : : C. D. CORRECAMINOS
134  Noelia Herrero Femenino Sin salida GUARDO
. : : : C. D. CORRECAMINOS
165  Ana Maria Serrano Femenino Sin salida GUARDO
162  Analsabel Santana Mufoz Femenino Sin salida Independiente
. : : . C. D. CORRECAMINOS
132 Suser Gonzalez Femenino Sin salida GUARDO
170 Luis Angel Varas Llorente Masculino Sin salida Triatlon astudillo
138 Montse Maeso Rodriguez Femenino Sin salida C.D.CORRECAMINOS GUARDO
173 Sole Yebra Femenino Sin salida Atletismo teleno Astorga
137  Juan Carlos Lopez Masculino Sin salida
113 Emiliano Aro Masculino En carrera
157  Maria Angeles Ruiz Gomez Femenino Sin salida ALAR DEL REY
166 Jose Ubieta Reyes Masculino Sin salida C.A.Valle de Mena
171 Inma }_@?gggggz Femenino Sin salida Independiente
115 Javier Bregdén Fernandez  Masculino Sin salida INDEPENDIENTE
163  Francisco Santos Masculino Sin salida Reinosa Running
154 Victor Rastrilla Alario Masculino Sin salida independiente
- : - ; Atletismo saborea cuatro
164  Julio Sardon Salvador Masculino Sin salida cantones
. . . . - ’ C. D. CORRECAMINOS
156  Araceli Roman Pelaz Femenino Sin salida GUARDO
. : : C. D. CORRECAMINOS
117  Henar Carneros Femenino Sin salida GUARDO
- . - : C. D. CORRECAMINOS
109  Silvia Alvaredo Femenino Sin salida GUARDO
136  Miguel Angel  Jimeno Catalina Masculino En carrera San Antonio
” : : N Construcciones Carcoba
146  Arantxa Moya Gutiérrez Femenino Sin salida Ribamontan al mar
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